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Jan 2,63 | 3777 BF 12,993.59
Jan 3, 63 | 3777 C 268976 2,000.00 10,993.59
Feb 15, 63 | 3777 C 268977 2,000.00 8,993.59
Mar21,63 | 3777 CL.BR.268978 | 1,500.00 7,493.59
Aps 1, 63 | 3777 CL 268979 1,000.00 6,493.59
May 10,36 | 3777 CL.BP 2,497.00 8,990.59
May 10, 63 | 3777 C. 379501 1,500.00 7,490.59
May 14, 63 | 3777 C 379502 2,000.00 5,490.59
Jan 17,63 | 3777 CL 2,000,00 7,490.59
Jan 18,63 | 3777 C 2,500.00 9,990.59
Jan 26,63 | 377 INT 18.29 10,008.88
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